
From: Roz Lassoff on behalf of CityClerk
To: Kathy Cook; Theresa Rice; Ryan Ericson
Subject: FW: SMP Passes Council on 4 / 3
Date: Thursday, May 16, 2013 2:01:31 PM
Attachments: ATT3071706.png

 
 
Roz Lassoff
Rosalind D. Lassoff, City Clerk
City of Bainbridge Island
280 Madison Avenue North
Bainbridge Island, WA  98110
(206) 780-8624
 
 

From: Marci Burkel [mailto:mburkel.wcg@bluetie.com] 
Sent: Thursday, May 16, 2013 1:52 PM
To: CityClerk
Subject: Fwd: SMP Passes Council on 4 / 3
 
Thank you, thank you, thank you Anne Blair, Debbi Lester, Bob Scales, and Kirsten Hytopoulos for caring more about the bigger picture and the Bainbridge Island residents who agree with you--but aren't always
as loud as the ones who don't.

Marci Burkel

-------- Original Message --------
Subject:SMP Passes Council on 4 / 3

Date:Thu, 16 May 2013 10:12:44 -0700
From:Bainbridge Defense Fund <gary@baindf.org>

To:*Bainbridge Defense Fund <gary@baindf.org>

THE MOST EXTREME SMP IN THE STATE PASSED THE CITY COUNCIL BY A 4/3 VOTE.
 
City Council - Anne Blair (ablair@bainbridgewa.gov); City Council - Bob Scales (bscales@bainbridgewa.gov); City Council - Debbi Lester (dlester@bainbridgewa.gov); City Council - Kirsten
Hytopoulos (khytopoulos@bainbridgewa.gov);  VOTED TO PASS THE SMP AND SEND IT TO DOE FOR REVIEW.
 
 
City Council - David Ward (dward@bainbridgewa.gov); City Council - Sarah Blossom (sblossom@bainbridgewa.gov); City Council - Steven Bonkowski (sbonkowski@bainbridgewa.gov)
VOTED AGAINST PASSING THE SMP.
 
Ward, Blossom and Bonkowski offered dozens of amendments but Blair, Scales, Lester and Hytopoulos REFUSED to consider and bring the amendments to a vote.
 
You have to ask yourself who do the four -- Blair, Scales, Lester and Hytopoulos -- think they are representing?
 
THIS IS NOT OVER.
 
See the results of the Review Opinion Poll (below)  70% voted No
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Question of the Day

Is Bainbridge Island's
updated Shoreline
Management Program
finaly ready for city council
approval?
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Bainbridge Defense Fund
Protecting Your Home                                    
 
PO Box 11560
Bainbridge Is., WA 98110
Gary Tripp, Director  206-383-2245  gary@tripp.net  
 
If you would like to Unsubscribe, just reply with Unsubscribe in the subject line.
 
If you would like to receive shoreline news only, just reply with Shoreline Only in the subject line.
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